
DefWard Bdy

Def

RH

W
ar

d 
B

dy

1.22m RH

Ward Bdy

Def

1.22m RHDef

Def

1.22m
 R

H

Def

1.22m Tk H

W
ar

d 
B

dy

Und

Ward Bdy

W
ar

d
 B

dy

W
ar

d  
B

dy

D
e f

67

47

50

22

2624

252

3

1

295

305

317

Cranwell House

Playing Field

3
29

S
h

el ter

33
1

339

Church

P
rim

a
ry

 S
ch

o
o

l

R
od

b
o

ur
n

e
 C

h
e

ne
y

345

1

2

8

3

7

Blair Parade

1

4
2Shelter

13

1

11

12

52

11a

6

5
8

18 16

20

28
22

Club

13

23

1
4

35

2
2

a

50

2
8

2

37

3
2

4
5

29
31

40

27

25

Surgery

54
50

1
5

3

5
0

55

5

Methodist ChurchSt Andrews

Hall

53

1

15

14

1

13

8

4

12

Library

1

2

12

2
6

2
4

8

14

11

2a

61

59a
59

1

71

9

7

1
9

38

1

3
6

27

37

17

7
3

4
4 58

Shelter

4
5

2

1

15

62

56

59

68

49

10

12

6

2

7

15

11

5
5

1

2

1

42

5
2

71

3
1

78

27

11

57

17

12

59

53

12

6

2

5

16

10

91

1

83

81

1

12

2

7

6

1
4

11

93

2103

1

9

12
3

90

111

1

1

80

16

65

71

1

10

6

102

1

2

19

18

24

12

6

39

24

34

22

20

1

53

13

46

58

1

5
9

2

3

2
8

8

Recreation Ground

60

70

40

50

51

30

57

9

74

76

55

69

71

85

1
3

13

28

47

20

35

8

87

90

97

C
h

er
h

ill
 C

ou
rt

3

11

16

18

1

25

3
9

25

8

15

10

24

Sub Sta

23

Gardens

47
 to 52

Chilton

1 
to

 4
6

112
104

5

95
83

1

62

5
3

54
55 to 60

3

1

4

63 to 68

5

61

27a

21

25

22

23

19

4

T
h

Shelter

109111 105

126 122

134

123

1

4

3
0

15

2
7

1a

136

11a

5
4b

4a

11

10

146

137

151

39

6

10

12
7

12
5

12

2

1

1

13

33

4
3

2

23

6

106

94

1

3
1

10
1

6
3

57

55

36

158

52

170

186

153

168

182

176

Tank

44

7

20

26

24

18 22

34

32

30

28

Health Centre

15

163

1

10

39

ESS

4

8

41

1

2

2 9

2

7

11

3
1

4

3

19
4

198

204

Shelters

1PO

1

2
0

3

4
7

15

7

11

Moredon Primary School
3

14

1

17
21

5

20

25

El

4

8

13

4

2

8

6

16

15

18

2
9

43

28

16

3

7

1

10

7

9

2

8

1

27

4

41

6

3

13

2

1

16

11

7

9

70

Shelter

84

80

72

76

82a

74

82 78

66

1

62

2

60

S
he

lte
r

45

3 83

4

1
2

30

3
8

36 32

34

Maple Court

Centre

Community

39

1

5
0

7

4
9

20

51

24

27
28

19

2

8

13

15

11 to 49

2

Park Farm

6 to 10

22 to 29

1
4

12

20
21

1 
to

 4

10

2a

4

3
8

39

5

37

6

8

14

32

12

33

29

5
0

46 45

4
9

93

6

14

2

13 1

18

5

1

3

PH

9

4

5

15

7

3
5

1

15

22

93

95

23

19

21

17

4

21
23

19

2

17

36

35

33

73

12

71

69

75

HARBOUR MEADOW

El Sub Sta
LB

AVONMEAD

M
E

D
W

AY
 R

O
A

D

Ly
dd

on
 W

ay

HARBOUR CLOSE

C
H

E
N

E
Y

 M
A

N
O

R
 R

O
A

D

C
H

U
R

C
H

 W
A

LK
 S

O
U

T
H

Sub Sta

MOREDON

El

TCB

C
H

U
R

C
H

 W
A

LK
 N

O
R

T
H

ARUN
 ROAD

El Sub Sta

Post

C
lo

se

F
ox

hi
ll

ZE CLOSE

B
O

U
R

N
E

 R
O

A
D

Ps

CLOSE

COOMBE

ROAD

ROAD

LEWISHAM

MOREDON

BOSCOMBE ROAD

ABBEY VIEW ROAD

B
ay

do
n

 C
lo

se

B
ar

bu
ry

 C
lo

se

Sub Sta

El

W
IC

K
D

O
W

N
 A

V
E

N
U

E

FERNHAM ROAD

CHARLBURY CLOSE

El Sub Sta
LB

C
H

E
D

D
A

R
 R

O
A

D

LB

ABBEY VIEW ROAD

B
ea

uc
ha

m
p 

C
l o

se

MOREDON ROAD

Pond

P
E

M
B

R
O

K
E

 G
A

R
D

E
N

S

PEMBROKE GARDENS

El Sub Sta

S
w

an
ag

e

LULWORTH ROAD

BARTON ROAD

W
al

k

E
l S

ub
 S

ta

B
R

A
N

K
S

O
M

E 
R

O
A

D

HELMSDALE

TORRIDGE

W
Y

LY
E

 C
LO

S
E

CLOSE

E
l S

ub
 S

ta

BOSCOMBE ROAD

SHERFORD ROAD

THRUSHEL CLOSE

P
O

O
L

E 
R

O
A

D

T
H

E
 S

T
R

E
ET

TH
E 

ST
R

EE
T

SHANKLIN ROAD

OSE

CRESCENT

LO
C

K
S

G
R

E
E

N

EDITH NEW CLOSE BA
TE

S 
W

AY

Play Area

LB

WAYTE STREET

WAYTE STREET

SILBURY MEWS

El Sub Sta

LOCKSGREEN CRESCENT

SAFFRON CLOSE

T
H

E
 S

T
R

E
E

T

Play Area

JU
B

IL
E

E
 R

O
A

D

PURTON ROAD

TCB

E
l S

ub
 S

ta

SCALE

DATE

MAP

@ A3

REVISION

Order Title:SWINDON BOROUGH COUNCIL (VARIOUS ROADS) 
(SPEED LIMITS) CONSOLIDATION ORDER 2023

NOTE: SEE KEY SHEET FOR RESTRICTIONS DISPLAYED

Consultation Plan

10/03/2023

NTS

This map is reproduced from Ordnance 
Survey
material with the permission of Ordnance
Survey on behalf of the Controller of Her
Majesty's Stationery Office © Crown
Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction
infringes Crown copyright and may lead to
prosecution or civil proceedings. 
Swindon Borough Council 
Licence No: 100024296 2023

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

20mph

20mph zone


